value

S/M

17:18 hrs.

1.00 1  1755.008654832  1,950.0016  195.00MENS POLOFIT    1,950.00

1.00 2  750.008669738  750.0016  0.00MENS SHIRT  COOL DUET  899.00

1.00 3  325.0086513A  325.0016  0.00MENS PAIJAMA  RC  525.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2830.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

195.00  2830.00Total  3374.00